Ekran

Kartlari

Urin Marka

PNY RTXA1000 8GB DDR6 128Bit 4 XxDISPLAY CIKISLI Pny
YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI (VCNRTXA1000-SB)

AFOX GEFORCE GTX1660 SUPER 6GB GDDR6 192Bit Afox
(AF1660S-6144D6H4-V2)

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-EVO 8GB 128BIT VGA Asus

AXLE RTX 3070 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX- Axle
RTX3070/8GD6P6IP3)

Stok

Fiyat

576,45 USD

241,50 USD

387,45 USD

451,39 USD



